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SCHEDULE 8.—SPIRITS, WINES, AND OTHER BEVERAGES—Continued

Comparison of rates of duly in the tariff act of 1922 and the tariff act of 1930—Continued

Tmports, calendar year 1928 Com orParagraph

Actual or com-

puted ad valo-
rem rate

Commodity
Unit of

quantity

Rate of duty

Act of Act of

1922 | 1930 Quantity Value
Value

por wnt] Act of 1822] Act of 1930 Act of 1922 Act of 1930
Act of Act of

1922 1930

809 | Mineral waters, natural or artificial.......o...__.| Gallon......| 804,021| $305,280| ty soz] sso02 P% cent| Per cent10 cents per gallon.oooocomccavnn..]20.3420.340 cents per gallon wovenoooono

$0 From CUDB ccc snunsnnonmmmnnseuswssumsssss

Total, paragraph.ceeeenciamcmeaen

3ottles, vials, jars, demijohus, carboys, ste., filled,
containing spirits, wines, and beverages (other
han sparkling, ete.):

Holding less than ¥ pint... oooooomoaocuaoy TOSS... 2,743 ® rmnenen-
Holding more than 14 pint and not over 1piat| Pound... 4,464,714 i ® - —

Holding over 1 pint. occ cmccmmennl dO olns 5,032, 145 ® [rome

TH), DATIETOON..osussnmasmmsnratos=is SunsmrdmmmnlSaySRS,SwiEEs]

810 | Common yellow, brown, or gray earthenware —-— 589 | 476 i .81 |

and salt glazed stoneware containing mineral
water.!

811 | Administrative provisions.
812 | Administrative provisions.
813 | Administrative provisions.
814| Administrative provisions.
815 | Administrative provisions.

Total, Schedule 8. coeoaoeoamaaae-——-

809 1

oR EY Cy —

10 cents per gallon less 20 per cent 10 cents per gallon less 20 per cent_| 3.69 | 3.69

20.34 20.34

17

4457 +457 1634 conts Per grosS_ceumcmcmcrmnnn.

422,324 422,324 14 cent per poundaoenono
416,774 416,774 1g cent per pound.oo.___.___

39, 555 | 80,555  eeccmcemmccccmeccemmcmananen

%u 24 | 5 per cent. eon cmos

634 cents Per gross coc mececececfee cmma mma.

4 cent per BO ee mc rms ws p—

4 cent per pound. _eoooocacao- tb |oooooian

smn mm ———— SEH URE om reser emi

i Per conto cinereameee5.00 5.00
309 |

810
811

812
813
814

1,438,618 |. ...| 525,045 680. Na0 36.48 47.44

1 No import data.
1 Import data not segregated.
 Value included in value of contents.
i Represents duty on bottles, vials, ete., on which the value of contents is included elsewhere in this schedule.

Above earthenware dutiable at one-third of the rate given in par. 210, All bottles containing spirits, wines, mineral water, and other beverage dutiable under par. 217 at one-third of rate.


